RV MUSIC BOOSTERS
June 7, 2021 - 7:00p.m.
Location: The North Park Shelter
Spring Green, WI 53588

Agenda

Attendance:

Approval of May minutes

Treasurer’s Report: May 2021
General Fund $ 8,564.22
Trip Fund $ 1,235.47
Certificate of Deposit $10,012.40
PayPal Account $ 2.80
Total $19,814.89

Old Business:

Culver gift cards fundraiser-check
Scholarships

New Business:

Prem Brat Fry — June 26, 2021
New Concession chair
Fundraiser supplies

IRS refund

Reapply for Non-profit status

Teachers Reguests:

Next Meeting July 5, 20217

June 2021
$ 7,114.89
$ 1,235.47
$10,012.40
$ 2.80
$18,365.56



